∗∗
1.5-51
5 Port Solenoid V alve
Body Ported
Series VZ5000
How to Order
1 0 5 01LBody ported VZ5 2
Con
fig
ur
at
ion
Rat
ed
 vo
lta
ge
Bod
y o
pt
ion
Elec
tri
ca
l e
nt
ry
Ind
ica
tor
ligh
t an
d s
urg
e v
olta
ge
sup
pre
sso
r
M
an
ua
l o
ve
rri
de
Opt
ion
A,B
 p
or
t s
ize
Configuration
1
2 position single
2
2 position double
3
3 position closed center
4
3 position exhaust center
5
3 position pressure center
0: Individual pilot
     exhaust style
3: Common exhaust
     (pilot and main valve)
     style